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ORANGE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Health Services 
1401 N. Handy Street 
Orange, CA   92867 
PHONE 714/628-5560     FAX   714/628-4224 

 
 
 
TO:   Ed Kissee  
 
FROM: Health Services 
 
SUBJECT: Employee TB Testing 
 
Date:  May 2, 2016 
 
 
The scheduled dates for Employee TB Skin Testing for 2016-17 will be as follows: 
 
TB TESTS  3:00 – 4:30pm   SKIN TEST READINGS 3:00-4:30pm 
 
Monday, September 12, 2016   Wednesday, September 14, 2016 
 
Monday, November 7, 2016   Wednesday, November 9, 2016 
 
Monday, January 23, 2017   Wednesday, January 25, 2017 
 
Monday, March 13 2017   Wednesday, March 15, 2017 
 
Monday, May 8, 2017    Wednesday, May 10, 2017 
 
The test location will be at the District Office, in Board Room 1&3. Readings will be 
at Health Services, in Building C. 
 
 
 
 
 
cc: Lori Cintron 
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